—_

© © N o A W N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Police Chief

City Attorney

Director Of Pw/City Engineer

City Manager

City Treasurer/Dir Admn Servs

Assistant Dir Pw/Operations

Police Captain

Police Captain

Director Of Community
Development

Director Of Parks & Recreation
Assistant Dir Pw/Engineering
Chief Information Systems Ofcr
Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Asst Dir Admin Services

Police Lieutenant

Assistant City Attorney
Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Sergeant - Special Assignment
Planning Manager

Sergeant - Special Assignment
Sergeant

Assistant City Manager

City Clerk

Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Solid Waste Manager
Accounting Manager

Engineering Manager

City

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Brentwood

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Brentwood

Department

Police

City Attorney
Engineering

City Manager
Administrative Services
Public Works-Operations
Police

Police

Community Development

Parks & Recreation
Engineering
Administrative Services
Police

Police

Administrative Services
Police

City Attorney
Engineering

Engineering

Police

Community Development
Police

Police

City Manager

City Manager

Police

Police

Public Works-Operations
Administrative Services

Engineering

Total Wages

$242,671
$234,593
$217,188
$214,898
$206,523
$197,741
$196,844
$192,058
$187,154

$177,959
$177,468
$172,939
$170,876
$166,787
$163,929
$163,561
$162,853
$161,600
$160,197
$152,761
$152,400
$150,272
$141,914
$141,460
$140,643
$137,600
$136,732
$135,169
$134,953
$134,766



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Chief Financial Ops Officer
Sergeant

Sergeant - Special Assignment
Fleet/Facilities Maint Mgr
Sergeant

Police Officer

Sergeant

Senior Planner

Police Officer - Special Assgn
Police Officer - Special Assgn
Police Officer

Human Resources Manager
Construction Inspector Il
Police Officer

Water Operations Manager
Police Officer - Special Assgn
Police Officer - Special Assgn
Senior Construction Inspector
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - Special Assgn
Construction Inspector Il
Police Officer - Special Assgn
Police Officer - Special Assgn
Management Analyst
Park/Maintenance Manager
Streets Manager

Police Officer

Police Officer - Special Assgn
Associate Engineer

Senior Analyst

Police Officer

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Brentwood

Administrative Services
Police

Police

Public Works-Operations
Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Administrative Services
Engineering

Police

Public Works-Operations
Police

Police

Engineering

Police

Police

Police

Engineering

Police

Police

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Public Works-Operations
Police

Police

Engineering

City Manager

Police

$134,726
$134,643
$133,717
$133,195
$133,115
$132,944
$131,252
$130,816
$130,357
$130,321
$129,782
$128,692
$127,432
$127,159
$127,006
$126,638
$126,291
$126,185
$125,790
$125,473
$124,891
$123,494
$122,921
$122,010
$121,996
$121,003
$120,947
$120,871
$120,621
$119,538
$118,425
$117,039



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Associate Planner

Geographic Info Systems Coord
Senior Analyst

Accounting Manager
Regulatory Compliance Supv
Wastewater Operations Manager
Management Analyst

Police Officer

Police Officer - Special Assgn
Police Officer

Information Systems Specialist
Police Officer

Water Production Supervisor
Police Officer

Sr Water Distribution Worker
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - Special Assgn
Wastewater Trtmt Plant Op llI
Police Officer

Police Officer - Special Assgn
Water Distribution Worker Il
Wastewater Treatment Plant Sup
Recreation Manager
Wastewater Trtmt Plant Op llI
Police Officer

Sr Street Maintenance Worker
Management Analyst

Associate Planner

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Brentwood

Police

Police

Community Development
Engineering

Engineering
Administrative Services
Public Works-Operations
Public Works-Operations
City Manager

Police

Police

Police

Administrative Services
Police

Public Works-Operations
Police

Public Works-Operations
Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works-Operations
Police

Police

Public Works-Operations
Public Works-Operations
Parks & Recreation
Public Works-Operations
Police

Public Works-Operations
Administrative Services

Community Development

$116,915
$116,800
$116,754
$116,677
$116,597
$116,529
$115,472
$115,057
$114,645
$113,531
$113,282
$112,539
$112,047
$111,890
$111,508
$111,487
$110,946
$110,710
$110,528
$110,506
$110,248
$110,142
$110,073
$109,726
$109,292
$108,675
$108,156
$108,083
$107,787
$107,458
$106,597
$106,341



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Water Distribution Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Sr Solid Waste Equipment Op
Records Supervisor

Water Distribution Worker Il

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Brentwood

Public Works-Operations
Police
Police
Public Works-Operations
Police

Public Works-Operations

$105,914
$105,275
$105,179
$104,791
$104,168
$104,051



