	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Brentwood	Police	\$242,671
2.	City Attorney		Brentwood	City Attorney	\$234,593
3.	Director Of Pw/City Engineer		Brentwood	Engineering	\$217,188
4.	City Manager		Brentwood	City Manager	\$214,898
5.	City Treasurer/Dir Admn Servs		Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$206,523
6.	Assistant Dir Pw/Operations		Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$197,741
7.	Police Captain		Brentwood	Police	\$196,844
8.	Police Captain		Brentwood	Police	\$192,058
9.	Director Of Community Development		Brentwood	Community Development	\$187,154
10.	Director Of Parks & Recreation		Brentwood	Parks & Recreation	\$177,959
11.	Assistant Dir Pw/Engineering		Brentwood	Engineering	\$177,468
12.	Chief Information Systems Ofcr		Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$172,939
13.	Police Lieutenant		Brentwood	Police	\$170,876
14.	Police Lieutenant		Brentwood	Police	\$166,787
15.	Asst Dir Admin Services		Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$163,929
16.	Police Lieutenant		Brentwood	Police	\$163,561
17.	Assistant City Attorney		Brentwood	City Attorney	\$162,853
18.	Engineering Manager		Brentwood	Engineering	\$161,600
19.	Engineering Manager		Brentwood	Engineering	\$160,197
20.	Sergeant - Special Assignment		Brentwood	Police	\$152,761
21.	Planning Manager		Brentwood	Community Development	\$152,400
22.	Sergeant - Special Assignment		Brentwood	Police	\$150,272
23.	Sergeant		Brentwood	Police	\$141,914
24.	Assistant City Manager		Brentwood	City Manager	\$141,460
25.	City Clerk		Brentwood	City Manager	\$140,643
26.	Sergeant		Brentwood	Police	\$137,600
27.	Police Lieutenant		Brentwood	Police	\$136,732
28.	Solid Waste Manager		Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$135,169
29.	Accounting Manager		Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$134,953
30.	Engineering Manager		Brentwood	Engineering	\$134,766

31.	Chief Financial Ops Officer	Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$134,726
32.	Sergeant	Brentwood	Police	\$134,643
33.	Sergeant - Special Assignment	Brentwood	Police	\$133,717
34.	Fleet/Facilities Maint Mgr	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$133,195
35.	Sergeant	Brentwood	Police	\$133,115
36.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$132,944
37.	Sergeant	Brentwood	Police	\$131,252
38.	Senior Planner	Brentwood	Community Development	\$130,816
39.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$130,357
40.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$130,321
41.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$129,782
42.	Human Resources Manager	Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$128,692
43.	Construction Inspector II	Brentwood	Engineering	\$127,432
44.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$127,159
45.	Water Operations Manager	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$127,006
46.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$126,638
47.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$126,291
48.	Senior Construction Inspector	Brentwood	Engineering	\$126,185
49.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$125,790
50.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$125,473
51.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$124,891
52.	Construction Inspector II	Brentwood	Engineering	\$123,494
53.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$122,921
54.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$122,010
55.	Management Analyst	Brentwood	Parks & Recreation	\$121,996
56.	Park/Maintenance Manager	Brentwood	Parks & Recreation	\$121,003
57.	Streets Manager	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$120,947
58.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$120,871
59.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$120,621
60.	Associate Engineer	Brentwood	Engineering	\$119,538
61.	Senior Analyst	Brentwood	City Manager	\$118,425
62.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$117,039

63.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$116,915
64.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$116,800
65.	Associate Planner	Brentwood	Community Development	\$116,754
66.	Geographic Info Systems Coord	Brentwood	Engineering	\$116,677
67.	Senior Analyst	Brentwood	Engineering	\$116,597
68.	Accounting Manager	Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$116,529
69.	Regulatory Compliance Supv	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$115,472
70.	Wastewater Operations Manager	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$115,057
71.	Management Analyst	Brentwood	City Manager	\$114,645
72.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$113,531
73.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$113,282
74.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$112,539
75.	Information Systems Specialist	Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$112,047
76.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$111,890
77.	Water Production Supervisor	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$111,508
78.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$111,487
79.	Sr Water Distribution Worker	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$110,946
80.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$110,710
81.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$110,528
82.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$110,506
83.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$110,248
84.	Wastewater Trtmt Plant Op III	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$110,142
85.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$110,073
86.	Police Officer - Special Assgn	Brentwood	Police	\$109,726
87.	Water Distribution Worker II	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$109,292
88.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Sup	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$108,675
89.	Recreation Manager	Brentwood	Parks & Recreation	\$108,156
90.	Wastewater Trtmt Plant Op III	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$108,083
91.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$107,787
92.	Sr Street Maintenance Worker	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$107,458
93.	Management Analyst	Brentwood	Administrative Services	\$106,597
94.	Associate Planner	Brentwood	Community Development	\$106,341

95.	Water Distribution Supervisor	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$105,914
96.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$105,275
97.	Police Officer	Brentwood	Police	\$105,179
98.	Sr Solid Waste Equipment Op	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$104,791
99.	Records Supervisor	Brentwood	Police	\$104,168
100.	Water Distribution Worker II	Brentwood	Public Works-Operations	\$104,051